Product specifications
Eaton TWRGF20B
Catalog Number: TWRGF20B
Eaton tamper and weather-resistant, self-test GFCI, 20A, 125V,
Brown, Slim design
General specifications
Eaton slim GFCI receptacle TWRGF20B
032664013355 1.03 in
4.19 in 1.69 in
3.9 lb Refer to warranty document.
cULus Listed
NOM
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Slim design
Self-test
20A
125V
GFCI
ED Box
Tamper resistant
Weather resistant
FedSpec Certified
Back and side wire
#14-10 AWG
5-20R
16 lbf-in
Brown
Resources
Tamper resistant slim GFCI receptacles spec sheet
Tamper and weather resistant slim GFCI receptacles spec sheet
Controlled slim GFCI spec sheet
GFCI Cross Reference
Standard slim GFCI spec sheet
Arrow Hart tamper and weather resistant slim GFCI spec sheet
Special features
Type
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Circuit interrupter type
Packaging type
Features
Wiring method
Allowable wire size
NEMA configuration
Torque rating
Color
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia